
 

 

BIDDULPH TOWN COUNCIL       
Meetings Calendar for year May 2016 – April 2017   
 

  Date 
 

  Meeting     Detail 

Tue 10 May 

 
 

 
Tue 17 May 

 

 
 

 

♦ Town Council Statutory AGM 

 

 
 

♦ Youth Advisors 
 
♦ Annual Town Meeting 

♦ Town Council 

 

   
♦ General Purposes Committee 

♦ Planning Committee   

7 pm  Mayor Making ceremony; Constitution; 

Committee membership; Financial 
Mandate 

 
4.00 pm to discuss agenda items and raise 

issues  

6.30 pm  Annual Report; Questions from 
residents 

7 pm  approval of Minutes; committee 
reports; approval of accounts payable; 

Chief Officer’s report 

7.30 pm  General Purposes Committee; sub 
committees & general business; 

reports from councillors 
8.30 pm  review of applications received since 

last meeting 

Mon 13 June 
 

 
 

Tue 14 June 

 
 

 
 

Tues 21 June 

♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 

 
♦ Human Resources Committee 

♦ Finance Committee 

♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council  

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm (to alternate with Tourism)   
6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 
 

5.30 pm staffing 

6.30 pm to receive completed Annual Return 
and accounts for last financial year; to 

allocate grants for 15-16 financial year 
 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 12 July 

 
 

 
Tue 19 July 

  

♦ Tourism Sub 

♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 

 

♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council  

♦ General Purposes Committee  

5.30 pm 

6.15 pm 
7.00 pm 

 
4.00 pm 

7.00 pm 

 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 9 August 
 

 

 
Tue 16 August 

♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 

 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm 
6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 

 
7.00 pm 

 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 13 September 
 

 
 

Tue 20 September 

♦ Tourism Sub 

♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee  

 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm 
6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 
 

7.00 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

 

Tue 11 October 
 

 
 

♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee  
  

5.30 pm 
6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 
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Tue 18 October ♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

 
 

Tue 8 November 

 
 
  
Tue 15 November 

 

 
 

Saturday 26 November 

♦ Tourism Sub 

♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 
 

♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 
 

♦ Lights Switch On event 

5.30 pm 

6.15 pm 
7.00 pm 
 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 

 To follow on from Town Council 
 
 

12noon 

Saturday 3 December 
 

Tue 6 December 

 
 
 

Tue 13 December 

 

♦ Moor Lights Switch On event 

 
♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee  
 

♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

to be advised 
 

5.30 pm 

6.15 pm 
7.00 pm 
 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

Mon 9 January 2017 
 
 

 
Tue 10 January  

 

 
Tue 17 January 

♦ Tourism Sub 

♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 

 

♦ HR Committee 

♦ Finance Committee 

 
♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council  

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm  if sufficient business- Chair’s decision 
6.15 pm  if sufficient business- Chair’s decision      
7.00 pm if sufficient business- Chair’s decision 
 

5.30 pm staffing 

6.30 pm to set budget/Precept 
 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 14 February 

 
 
 

Tue 21 February 

♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 
 

♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm 

6.15 pm 
7.00 pm 
 

7.00 pm 

 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 14 March 
 

 
 

Tue 21 March 

♦ Tourism Sub 

♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 
 

♦ Youth Advisors 
♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

5.30 pm 
6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 
 

4.00 pm 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

Tue 11 April 

 

 
 

Tue 18 April 
 

 

 
Fri 28 April 

♦ Burial Ground Sub 
♦ Planning Committee 

♦ Civic Committee 

 

♦ Town Council 

♦ General Purposes Committee 

 

    Civic Dinner 

5.30 pm 

6.15 pm 

7.00 pm 
 

7 pm 
 To follow on from Town Council 

 

 

 


